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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U0153/540
u0497/587
U0153/620
U0497/595
U0497/506
U0497/560
u0497/527

NAME

NASILA Zaina
NAMBAFU Noah
KUTOSI Eric
NAMAKOYE Gorret
NEUMBE Catherine
NASAAKA Agnes Peninah
MUTAY! Shakulu

AlYr
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

E
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APM
BCS
BHM
BHM
BDD
socC
MSD

BUDUDA

0
34.2
339
318
315
314
229

DISTRICT APPLIED

16.5
16.2
15.9
15.8
15.0
14.9
13.9

SEX COURSE WEIGHT POINTS UNDER

BUDUDA
BUDUDA
BUDUDA
BUDUDA
BUDUDA
BUDUDA
BUDUDA

UNIVERSITY

BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY



